1. Nameof ListedEntity:PTL Enterprises Limited
2. ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity: PTL
3. Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Mar-2018
5. Declaration:ThelListedentityis required to submitthefollowingdeclarationtotheextentofsubmissionofinformation:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  [No
Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities
Catego Categoryof Nos.of No.offullyp No. No.ofshar Totaln Shareholding NumberofVotingRightsh No.ofShar Shareholding,as Numberof Numberof Numberofe
ry(l) shareholder shareh aidupequit ofPartl esunderlyi os.sha as a%of eldineachclassofsecuriti esUnderlyi a%assumingfullc Lockedins Sharesple quityshares
(] olders y ypaid- ng res totalno.ofshar es ng onversion hares dgedor held
() shares equity Depository held (calculatedas (IX) Outstanding ofconvertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts Vi)= perSCRR, convertible securities(asa (X encumbered dematerializ
v held (vl (V) +HV)+ 1957) securities percentageof X edform
V) Vi) (Vi) (including dilutedshare
5 NoofVotingR Total ; No. Asa No. Asa XV
M.»m.wm\nﬂe ights asa s\mﬂM:@ gapital) (a) %oft (a) Y%ofto
Clas Clas | Tot | %of(A o=V +(x) otal talSh
seg: | seg: al +B+C) Asa%of Shar aresh
X y «>+W+°N» esh 0?&:%
eld(
b)
A Promoter & 2 4621539 0 0 462153 69.82 4621 0 462 69.82 69.82 0 0.00 0.00 46215399




Promoter 9 99 5399 153
Group 99
Public 10634 |1997310.10 0 199731 30.18 19970 199 30.18 0 30.18 0 0.00 18789157
1 . 01 3101 731
01
Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 O 0.00 0 0.00 0 000
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
DR s
Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 10636 6618850 0 0 661885 100.00 6618 0 661 1100.0 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 65004556
0 00 8500 885 10
00




Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup

Cafegory&Name PAN No.of No.of |@ Partly Nos.of Total Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareholdin Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe [77]] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares g, as a% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledgedor sharesheld
7] (] up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full [0.0)] otherwise in
equity held Receipts (V= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (vh IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xxin edform
sheld NoofVotingRights Totalas (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa Xiv)
v Asa¥%of a%ofTo Warrants) securities{ (a) %oft | (a) %ofto
(A+B+C2) talVotin X) asa ofal talsha
i) Class Class Tof grights percentage Shar reshe
% Y al ofdiluted esh Id(b)
share eld(
capital) b)
xh=
(Vi)+(X)asa
%of
A+B+C2
1 [Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 .00 0.00 0 0.00 0
1 [[ndividuals/Hi 1 2500 0 0 2500 0.00 2500 0 250 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2500
ndu undivided : 0
Family
ONKAR S |AAIP|1 2500 0 0 2500 0.00 2500 0 250 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2500
KANWAR. [K963 0
OF e
b (Central 0 0 P 0 0 000 0 O 0 [0.00 0.00 /SH=4PR0 0
Government/ . W )
State w OEMVO: =
Government(s @Q \nmvl
*
L A
:  {Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 1 46212 0 0 462128 169.82 462120 462 169.82 69.82 0 0.00 46212899
(specify) 899 99 899 128
99
Bodies 1 4621210 0 462128 69.82 462120 462 69.82 69.82 0 0.00 46212899
Corporate 899 99 899 128
99
Sub-Total 2 1462150 0 462153 169.82 462150 162 69.82 69.82 0 0.00 46215399




(A1) 399 99 399 153
99
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0, 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 PO 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
o |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 PO 0.00 0 0.00 0
c  [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 0.00 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
> |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
A)R)
Total 2 462150 0 462153 69.82 462150 462 169.82 0 69.82 0 0.00 46215399
Shareholding 399 99 399 153
of Promoter 99
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HAX2)
Sunrays AAA 11 4621210 0 462128 69.82 462120 462 69.82 0 69.82 0 0.00 46212899
Properties & (CS36 899 99 899 128
Investment |55C 99 RS
Co Pvt Ltd %EM&J
_ . . HEE
Tablelll- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder /mvx &//\
Category&Nameo PAN Nos.of No.off Partlyp Nos.ofshar Totaln Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldinea No.ofShares Totalshareh Z:EuowWQi”MEWﬂoar Numberofe
ftheShareholders (1 shareh ullypa aid- esunderlyi os.sha ding%cal chcelassofsecurities Underlying olding, as Lockedins arespledged quityshares
) older(ll idupe upequit ngDeposito reshel culateda ) Outstanding a%assumin hares(XIl) orotherwise heldindemat
/] quitys yshare ryReceipts dvll= s convertibles gfullconver encumbered( erializedfor
hares sheld(V Vi) IV+V+Vi perSCR ecurities(inc sionofconv Xy m(Xtv)
held(l ) R,1957 ludingWarra ertiblesecur
V) Asa%of( NoofVotingRights Totalas nts)(X) ities(asaper No. Asa No. Asa
A+B+C2) a%ofTo centageofdi (a) %oft | (No | %ofto
' viit talVotin lutedsharec otal tap talsha




Class Class

Tot
al

grights

apital)
1)

Shar

esh

eld(
b)

pli
ca
ble

(a)

reshe
Id(Not
applic
able)(
b)

y—

Institutions

(@)

O

[~}

0.00

[«
[=]

0.00

[

0.00

[«

0.00

0.00

[=]

Mutual
[Funds/

0.00

0.00

0.00

0  0.00

o

'Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

<3

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 10.00

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 .00

w

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

70944

70944

0.11

709440

709
44

0.11

0.11

0 0.00

70944

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

60115

601150

0.91

601150
0

601
150

0.91

0.91

0 0.00

598550

uv

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0 0

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
B)(1)

10

67209

672094

1.02

672090

672
094

1.02

1.02

0 0.00

669494

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of|

53534
74

535347
1

8.09

535340
74

535
347

8.09

8.09

0 0.00

5353474




India

GOVERNOR
OF KERALA

XXX
XX11
11X

33748
00

337480
0

337480
00

337
480
0

5.10

5.10

0.00

3374800

KERALA
STATE
INDUSTRIA
L
DEVELOPM
ENT
CORPORATI
ON

AAA
CK94
34D

15000
00

150000
0

2.27

1500000
00

150
000
0

2.27

2.27

0.00

1500000

Sub-Total
B)(2)

53534
74

535347
4

8.09

535340
74

535
347

8.09

8.09

5353474

Non-
institutions

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

.00

=)

0.00

0

Tndividuals -

10082 68178

05

681780
S5

10.30

681780
05

681
780

10.30

10.30

[

.00

[

0.00

5653061

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

10075

58625
00

586250
0

8.86

586250
00

586
250

8.86

8.86

%)

5134506

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

95530

955305

1.44

955300

955
305

1.44

1.44

ENZE
\Y
25

7

X%

\

518555

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(@)

Employee

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Trusts
d Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
> |Any Other 538 71297 712972 10.77 [712970 712 ]10.77 10.77 0.00 7113128
(specify) 28 8 28 972
8
Non-Resident 154 16363 163639 .47 (163630 163 2.47 .47 0.00 1625792
Indian (NRI) 92 2 02 639
)
Bodies 155 [52207 522075 17.89  [52207)0 522 7.89 7.89 0.00 5214756
Corporate 56 6 56 075
6
Trusts ) 1920 1920 .00  [1920 D 192 0.00 0.00 0.00 1920
0
HUF 204 P1980 219804 0.33 219800 P19 .33 0.33 0.00 219804
4 4 804
Clearing 23 |50856 50856 .08 (508560  |508 0.08 0.08 0.00 50856
member , 56
Sub-Total 10620 13947 139475 21.07  {139470 139 21.07 21.07 0.00 12766189
(B)(3) 533 33 533 475
: 33 SRS
Total Public 10634 19973 199731 30.18 (199730 199 30.18 30.18 R _ﬁg 18789157
Shareholding 101 01 101 731 > .
(B)= 01 i ocmwa:vm
B ~
(B)(1)+(B)(2) L
+H(B)(3) N
RAFIQUE |[BELP|l 14585 145852 .20 [145850 145 .20 .20 0.00 1458529
DAWOOD D630 9 9 29 852
6N )
EXPERT  |AAK |1 12775 127759 1.93 127750 127 [1.93 1.93 0.00 1277596
GLOBAL  (CAS7 96 6 96 759
VENTURES P8] 6
PRIVATE
LIMITED




PTL AAB 79229 792290 1.20 (79229 792 11.20 1.20 0.00 792290
ENTERPRIS |CP38 0 0 290

ES LTD- 39N

UNCLAIME

D

SUSPENSE

ACCOUNT

S S AAO 74186 741864 (1.12 74186 741 1.12 1.12 0.00 741864
TEXOFAB |CS21 4 4 864

PRIVATE  R2G

LIMITED

TT) AAE 12516 125163 |1.89 12516 125 1.89 1.89 0.00 1251637
VENTURES [CT23 37 7 37 163

PRIVATE 0OIA 7

LIMITED




TablelV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder
e

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate ) Underlying. g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld
) (/)] up shares Depository (Vil= das per Outstanding assuming Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+V1) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion 1) edform
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas {including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
() (A+B+C2) a%ofTo Warrants) convertible %oft | (No | %ofto {Not
(Vi) talVotin x) securities( otal tap | talsha Applicable)
Class Class Tot grights asa Shar pli reshe
X Y al percentage esh ca Id(Not
ofdiluted eld ble applic
share ) able)
P capital)
S - X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000" 0 - 0.00 0 0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
Share based ‘ @
Employee 9«
Benefit) jaon|=
Regulations, o
D014) &7
Total Non- 0 0 D 0 0 0O 0 O 0D 000 O g 0.000 .00 D
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
(O)D)H(CY2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders _ No of share held




Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which rem3in unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder _ Name of PAC _ No. of share ~ Holding %

or PTL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

any Secretary (F4971)
B-39, Vikalp Appts. Plot No. 92,
I.P. Extn., Delhi-110092




